 1 of 2
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Traditional Wall Pack Series
Utilizing the latest generation of LED chips and a patented smart controller, this
uniquely designed wall pack delivers a similar light output to a 150/200 W metal halide, but it

INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL
LIGHTING MFR SINCE 2003
Order Information
Traditional Wall Pack G3 Example:  WLWP-45W-50K-10D-G3
Series Wattage CCT Dimming Generation
WLWP
45W
60W
75W
90W
120W
4000K
or
5000K
10D G3
DLC Information
Item DLC Version DLC ID Wattage Lumens
WLWP-45W-40K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-YBN83Q 40.6 W 5,891
WLWP-45W-50K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-29TWS6 41.2 W 6,152
WLWP-60W-40K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-NHVJU4 55 W 7,920
WLWP-60W-50K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-ZUXC3J 55.4 W 8,271
WLWP-75W-40K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-FZV0L1 73.7 W 10,735
WLWP-75W-50K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-MP7WB9 74.7 W 11,210
WLWP-90W-40K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-9GYERH 83.3 W 12,065
WLWP-90W-50K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-9FSIZD 84.4 W 12,600
WLWP-120W-40K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-T2ZS16 112.5 W 15,797
WLWP-120W-50K-10D-G3 5.1 Premium S-T92VOF 112.3 W 16,497
 3 of 3
2750 South 163rd St., New Berlin, WI 53151    •    (888) 454-4480
Website: Warehouse-lighting.com    •    Email: requests@warehouse-lighting.com
INDUSTRIAL AND COMMERCIAL